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List of provisionally selected candidates for the post of TO(HR) — Second Phase
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This is with reference to Advertisement No. NH/Rectt/05/2023-24 for recruitment of Trainee Officer
(HR). In this regard, it is to inform that the following candidates have been provisionally selected for
NHPC for the aforesaid post.

Sr.No Reg No.
33012230
33001046
33000015
33000043
33000978
33013334
33011522
33016642
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CUT OFF marks of provisionally selected candidate (Advt. No. NH/Rectt/05/2023-24
based on UGC-NET score ,GD &PI
Category UR OBC EWS ST

Cut Off 68.60 59.60 61.10 59.10
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ARRE] ﬁ"'{ SITUAT|/ The Offer letters of selected candidates will be sent to their registered E-
mail ID by their respective companies.

Congratulations;toall!

Recruitment Team

NHPC Limited
e-Mail- recttcell2010@nhpc.nic.in

Landline No.- 0129-2250479
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